Notification of contract extension

Table 1: Revised contract deadlines

	Action
	Date

	Date of issue of RFQ
	28th July 2023

	Deadline for clarifications questions
	11th August 2023

	Deadline for receipt of Quotation
	29th August 2023

	Intended date of Contract Award
	8th September 2023

	Intended Contract Start Date
	11th September 2023

	Intended Delivery Date 
	7th February 2024



Table 2: Revised delivery deadlines

	Event
	Date

	Intended Contract Start Date
	11th September 2023

	Draft Report and Data Provided
	15th January 2024

	Final Report and Data Provided
	29th January 2024

	Presentation
	5th February 2024

	Contract Completion Date
	7th February 2024



